UPS - Willow Springs Micro Dash 5k

Race Date

September 29, 2018 Overall Finish List 5k Run/Walk
Place e Total---------- Chip

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time GunTime Diff Pace
1 Stephen Stolzenbach 2221 37 M 1 Overall 18:19.2 18:22.0 0:02.7 5:55/M
2 Andy Wodziak Naperville IL 2210 54 M 1 50-54 18:59.2 19:02.0 0:02.8 6:07/M
3 marek Ociesielski 2231 47 M 1 45-49 20:09.6 20:12.5 0:02.9 6:30/M
4 Francisco Montes 2219 53 M 2 50-54 20:13.9 20:16.0 0:02.1 6:31/M
5 David Boyd Chicago IL 2215 40 M 1 40-44 20:29.9 20:31.2 0:01.3 6:36/M
6 Ryan Lee Chicago IL 2161 34 M 1 30-34 21:14.0 21:15.7 0:01.7 6:51/M
7 Krzystof Kaulach 2234 31 M 2 30-34 21:15.7 21:18.9 0:03.2 6:51/M
8 Antonio Zacarias Chicago IL 2175 35 M 1 35-39 21:20.0 21:23.4  0:03.3 6:53/M
9 Amy Maclejewski Hammond IN 2170 28 F 1 Overall 21:29.6 21:31.1 0:01.5 6:56/M
10 Craig Miller Elkhart IN 2109 56 M 1 55-99 21:36.9 21:39.6  0:02.7 6:58/M
11 Johnny Fort Western Springs IL 2130 38 M 2 35-39 21:38.5 21:38.5 6:59/M
12 John Fisher Lemont IL 2132 38 M 3 35-39 22:02.4 22:10.6 0:08.1 7:06/M
13 James Lapera Skokie IL 2201 48 M 2 45-49 22:05.9 22:08.5 0:02.5 7:07/M
14 Andrew Demaio Brookfield IL 2102 41 M 2 40-44 22:44.1 22:45.7 0:01.5 7:20/M
15 Elisa Montes Chicago IL 2220 16 F 1 15-19 23:03.9 23:06.7 0:02.8 7:26/M
16 Fred Fisher Lemont IL 2131 69 M 2 55-99 23:19.3 23:27.7 0:08.3 7:31/M
17 Mia Dibraccio La Grange Park IL 2189 13 F 1 1-14 23:27.7 23:32.1 0:04.4 7:34/M
18 Uriah Steffen Plainfield IN 2180 32 M 3 30-34 23:27.9 23:41.8 0:13.8 7:34/M
19 Anthony Solomon Chicago IL 2185 37 M 4 35-39 23:30.5 23:35.2 0:04.7 7:35M
20 Chris Dibraccio La Grange Park IL 2188 45 M 3 45-49 23:43.8 23489 0:05.1 7:39/M
21 Karol Nasuts 2233 40 M 3 40-44 23:47.6 23:51.2 0:03.5 7:40/M
22 Bernie Gomez De La CasaBolingbrookrook IL 2211 44 M 4 40-44 23:52.0 23:54.1  0:02.0 7:42/M
23 Raul Ortiz Chicago IL 2150 61 M 3 55-99 23:56.4 23:57.9 0:01.4 7:43/M
24 Max Cervantes Berwyn IL 2159 25 M 1 25-29 24:20.3 24:25.2 0:04.8 7:51/M
25 Bob Sarocka Lombard IL 2191 55 M 4 55-99 24:21.9 24:25.3 0:03.4 7:51/M
26 Ricardo Ramirez Bolingbrookrook IL 2214 24 M 1 20-24 24:23.1 24:25.3 0:02.2  7:52/M
27 Kataryne Warias 2228 33 F 1 30-34 24:26.1 24:29.4 0:03.2 7:53/M
28 Kulach Edyta 2232 30 F 2 30-34 24:27.1 24:315 0:.04.3 7:53/M
29 Joshua Lindzius Worth IL 2129 40 M 5 40-44 24:49.1 24:54.3 0:05.1  8:00/M
30 Jared Zacarias Chicago IL 2237 15 M 1 1519 24:49.8 24535  0:03.7 8:.00/M
31 Eugene Sekiguchi Hinsdale IL 2153 56 M 5 55-99 24:50.3 24:56.5 0:.06.2 8:01/M
32 Patrick Oboyle Shorewood IL 2157 54 M 3 50-54 25:04.8 25:07.7 0:02.9 8:05/M
33 Dan Swearingin O Fallon MO 2178 46 M 4 45-49 25:06.2 25:11.2 0:05.0 8:06/M
34 Wayne Eier Lemont IL 2128 63 M 6 55-99 25:11.7 25:18.1 0:06.3 8:07/M
35 Kurt Huddleston Lisle IL 2171 65 M 7 55-99 25:22.5 25:25.7 0:03.1 8:11/M
36 Frank Motola Lockport IL 2209 51 M 4 50-54 25:23.8 25:27.3 0:034 8:11M
37 Patrick Kobal Palos Hills IL 2111 54 M 5 50-54 25:24.8 25:33.6 0:08.8 8:12/M
38 Renee Dibraccio La Grange Park IL 2190 44 F 1 40-44 25:30.7 25:36.0 0:05.2 8:14/M
39 Fred Grosskopf Western Springs IL 2107 54 M 6 50-54 25:49.3 25:58.3  0:09.0 8:20/M
40 Javier Jurado Bolingbrook 1L 2181 43 M 6 40-44 26:07.7 27:33.7 1:26.0 8:25/M
41 Anna Gawdyn 2224 29 F 1 25-29 26:23.5 26:27.2 0:03.7 8:31/M
42 Keith Ekman Chicago Ridge IL 2203 39 M 5 35-39 26:30.0 26:33.6  0:03.6 8:33)M
43 Carmine Maneiro Barrington IL 2146 62 M 8 55-99 26:31.4 26:36.6  0:05.1 8:33/M
44 Thomas Uram Plainfield IL 2121 50 M 7 50-54 26:32.7 26:42.2 0:09.5 8:34/M
45 Vicky Ramirez Bolingbrookrook IL 2213 19 F 2 15-19 26:49.6 26:52.4  0:02.8 8:39/M
46 George Figueroa Burr Ridge IL 2173 42 M 7 40-44 27:07.8 27:14.8 0:06.9 8:45/M
47 Cheryl Byron Willow Springs IL 2108 50 F 1 50-54 27:15.2 27:16.8 0:01.6 8:47/M
48 Bill Shaults Orland Park IL 2103 58 M 9 55-99 27:16.1 27:205 0:04.4 8:48/M
49 Marc Gugliuzza La Grange IL 2104 42 M 8 40-44 27:40.3 27:49.1 0:08.7 8:55/M
50 Jennifer Lee Hillside IL 2164 31 F 3 30-34 27:50.1 28:00.6 0:10.4 8:59/M
51 Marisol Ortiz Chicago IL 2148 30 F 4 30-34 27:57.3 27:59.4  0:.02.1 9:01/M
52 Craig Gonzales Willow Springs IL 2196 42 M 9 40-44 27:57.4 28:14.2 0:16.8 9:01/M
53 Rich Munizzo Western Springs IL 2200 37 M 6 35-39 28:19.4 28:23.7  0:04.3 9:08/M
54 Jack Higgins La Grange Park IL 2194 11 M 1 1-14 28:25.6 28:31.7 0:06.0 9:10/M
55 Naddia Lamarcik 2222 44 F 2 40-44 28:28.5 28:32.6 0:04.1 9:11/M
56 Joe Zaher Lemont IL 2140 46 M 5 45-49 28:47.6 28:56.4 0:08.7 9:17/M
57 Edward Bielawski Naperville IL 2162 52 M 8 50-54 28:56.8 28:59.2 0:02.4 9:20/M
58 Erica Castillo 2229 24 F 1 20-24 28:59.0 29:04.9 0:05.8 9:21/M
59 Wally Marquardt Alsip IL 2167 57 M 10 55-99 28:59.7 29:07.3 0:07.5 9:21/M
60 Tracy Koblich La Grange IL 2268 51 F 2 50-54 29:10.0 29:16.7 0:06.7 9:25/M
61 Ken Tarter Western Springs IL 2112 54 M 9 50-54 29:18.5 29:28.9 0:10.3 9:27/M
62 Marlene Espinosa Chicago IL 2208 25 F 2 25-29 29:46.3 29:52.0 0:05.7 9:36/M
63 Zachary Uram Plainfield IL 2199 24 M 2 20-24 29:58.6 30:08.2  0:09.5 9:40/M
64 Michael Papka Batavia IL 2110 51 M 10 50-54 30:02.9 30:13.7 0:10.8 9:41/M
65 Raul Ortiz Chicago IL 2155 36 M 7 35-39 30:12.5 30:14.6  0:02.1  9:45/M
66 Joseph Oconnor Lyons IL 2113 36 M 8 35-39 30:12.7 30:21.4  0:08.6 9:45/M
67 Michelle Hilger 2227 28 F 3 25-29 30:16.9 30:20.0 0:03.0 9:46/M
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UPS - Willow Springs Micro Dash 5k
Overall Finish List

City

Willow Springs IL
Willow Springs IL
Chicago IL

Burr Ridge IL
Lemont IL
Bolingbrookrook IL
Aurora IL

Berwyn IL

La Grange IL
Bridgeview IL

La Grange Park IL
Chicago Ridge IL
Tinley Park IL
Tinley Park IL

La Grange Park IL
Willow Springs IL
Chicago IL
Hickory Hills 1L
Tinley Park IL
Palos Hills IL
Chicago IL

La Grange IL
Chicago IL
Willow Springs IL
Plainfield IN
Riverside IL
Chicago IL

Bridgeview IL
Lemont IL
La Grange IL

Lockport IL
Berwyn IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Milwaukee WI
La Grange IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Broadview IL
Orland Park IL
Barrington IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL

Lemont IL
Willow Springs IL
Willow Springs IL
Willow Springs IL
Chicago IL

Merrionette Park IL
Brookfield IL
Berwyn IL

Willow Springs IL
Lombard IL
Mount Prospect IL
Lockport IL
Lockport IL
Milwaukee WI
Palos Hills IL
Palos Hills IL

Bib No Age Gend

2117 57 F
2197 33 M
2206 53 M
2172 34 M
2127 60 F
2212 51 F
2141 37 M
2156 41 F
2202 53 M
2186 39 F
2193 46 F
2204 32 F
2120 6 M
2119 47 M
2192 44 M
2195 30 M
2158 51 F
2151 59 F
2182 47 F
2144 63 F
2154 37 F
2105 58 M
2207 37 M
2205 29 F
2179 35 F
2184 49 F
2149 33 M
2235 52 M
2225 48 M
2187 45 M
2183 58 M
2126 46 F
2230 53 F
2114 39 F
2118 30 F
2152 44 M
2138 41 M
2216 35 M
2106 55 F
2176 35 F
2137 36 F
2166 58 F
2198 49 M
2147 59 F
2116 56 F
2115 60 F
2223 48 F
2236 35 F
2139 46 F
2136 42 F
2134 44 F
2135 49 M
2163 31 F
2226 52 M
2165 43 F
2143 59 F
2218 31 F
2174 53 F
2145 53 F
2160 42 M
2123 27 F
2122 65 F
2217 33 F
2124 38 M
2125 35 F

Results By Racing Expectations www.racingexpectations.com 2

AG Place

55-99
30-34
50-54
30-34
55-99
50-54
35-39
40-44
50-54
35-39
45-49
30-34
1-14
45-49
40-44
30-34
50-54
55-99
45-49
55-99
35-39
55-99
35-39
25-29
35-39
45-49
30-34
50-54
45-49
45-49
55-99
45-49
50-54
35-39
30-34
11 40-44
12 40-44
11 35-39
55-99
35-39
35-39
55-99
45-49
55-99
55-99
55-99
45-49
35-39
45-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
30-34
50-54
40-44
55-99
30-34
50-54
50-54
40-44
25-29
55-99
30-34
35-39
35-39

[

= =

=

B

[N

[y
OO BNONWNWWRORPNDANWRARODOONOOREPNWOWNORE A

[y

[N

= =

= =
ONORFRPRUDTWNOODOOOOPAMARNOUUDONUUGIOONOO O OO

5k Run/Walk
—————————— Total---------- Chip

Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace
30:22.8 30:27.1 0:04.3 9:48/M
30:54.5 30:59.5 0:04.9 9:58/M
31:21.0 31:36.5 0:15.5 10:07/M
31:25.0 31:33.3 0:08.2 10:08/M
31:28.1 31:34.7 0:06.5 10:09/M
31:29.6 31:31.9 0:02.2 10:09/M
31:31.7 31:46.8 0:15.0 10:10/M
31:32.9 32:00.1 0:27.2 10:10/M
31:44.9 31:53.2 0:08.2 10:14/M
31:46.8 31:51.4 0:04.5 10:15/M
31:50.9 32:00.8 0:09.8 10:16/M
31:55.1 31:59.3 0:04.1 10:18/M
32:03.9 32:11.8 0:07.9 10:20/M
32:10.3 32:18.0 0:07.6 10:23/M
32:13.9 32:24.1 0:10.2 10:24/M
32:23.6 32:36.4 0:12.8 10:27/M
32:34.2 32:47.3 0:13.0 10:30/M
32:41.2 32:53.1 0:11.9 10:33/M
33:18.4 33:33.8 0:15.3 10:45/M
33:22.5 33:30.0 0:07.5 10:46/M
33:29.6 33:41.1 0:11.4 10:48/M
33:30.8 33:40.3 0:09.4 10:48/M
33:32.9 34:34.6 1:01.6 10:49/M
33:33.0 33:42.2 0:09.2 10:49/M
33:40.5 33:53.9 0:13.4 10:52/M
33:45.4 33:53.6 0:08.2 10:53/M
33:45.4 33:48.0 0:02.6 10:53/M
33:46.2 33:59.8 0:13.6 10:54/M
33:46.4 34:00.3 0:13.9 10:54/M
33:51.9 33:57.6 0:05.7 10:55/M
33:58.3 34:07.2 0:08.8 10:57/M
34:05.5 34:09.7 0:04.1 11:00/M
34:10.8 34:21.9 0:11.1 11:01/M
34:10.9 34:13.2 0:02.3 11:01/Mm
34:17.8 34:24.7 0:06.9 11:04/M
34:46.0 35:03.7 0:17.7 11:13/M
34:53.9 34:57.8 0:03.9 11:15/M
35:17.0 35:44.4 0:27.4 11:23/M
36:05.4 36:15.2 0:09.7 11:38/M
36:41.9 37:08.8 0:26.8 11:50/M
36:45.2 36:49.5 0:04.2 11:51/M
37:19.1 37:29.6 0:10.5 12:02/M
37:32.1 37:47.4 0:15.2 12:06/M
37:58.4 38:04.0 0:05.6 12:15/M
42:59.8 43:06.6 0:06.7 13:52/M
43:00.2 43:07.4 0:07.2 13:52/M
43:22.7 43:39.2 0:16.4 13:59/M
45:55.5 46:10.8 0:15.3 14:49/M
50:11.1 50:30.1 0:19.0 16:11/M
50:11.4 50:30.9 0:19.5 16:11/M
50:11.5 50:31.3 0:19.7 16:11/M
50:13.1 50:32.4 0:19.2 16:12/M
51:53.3 1:09:55.7 18:02.4 16:44/M
52:04.3 52:34.7 0:30.4 16:48/M
53:08.5 53:20.7 0:12.2 17:08/M
53:08.5 53:21.0 0:12.4 17:08/M
56:30.6 1:07:16.7 10:46.1 18:14/M
56:34.7 56:50.3 0:15.6 18:15/M
57:45.0 58:01.6 0:16.5 18:38/M
57:58.7 58:09.7 0:10.9 18:42/M
57:58.7 58:09.6 0:10.9 18:42/M
57:59.4 58:09.5 0:10.0 18:42/M
59:46.8 1:00:12.8 0:25.9 19:17/M

1:10:20.7 1:10:49.4 0:28.6 22:41/M

1:10:53.7 1:11:16.1 0:22.4 22:52/M
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